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ISU World Development Trophy 2014
Zakopane 02.03.2014 Men

NAME

OWCZAREK Mateusz
TEREBESI Kristian
ZUREK Damian
OSTALOWSKI Barttomiej
KLEMBARA Jakub
VOITKA Kermo
MILJAND Sten
BRIESTANSKY Sebastien
GRZYBEK Wiktor

SIRAK Balazs

BUDAI Attila

ADORJAN Daniel
SARAP Markus

SIMKO Adrian

ONDRY SEK Filip

Starter : Glowacki Bogdan
Referee : Trzebunia Jan
Speed Skating Technical Committee:

1000 M

Result

NATION
POL
SVK
POL

POL
SVK
EST
EST

CZE
POL
HUN
HUN
HUN
EST
SVK
CZE

Start Time: 10:37
End Time : 10:55

TIME
01:19.33
01:19.72
01:25.27
01:27.65
01:28.06
01:29.25
01:29.35
01:33.44
01:38.05
01:41.29
01:42.98
01:45.11
01:45.12
01:46.23
01:49.33

Air Temp: +5
Ice Temp: -2
Humidity: 40%

BEHIND

0.39
5.94
8.32
8.73
9.92
10.02
14.11
18.72
21.96
23.65
25.78
25.79
26.90
30.00
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